House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
Deb Lavender	90
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, Page 1	5, Section 12.345, Line 7
by deleting "90,232,755" and inserting "90,802,255";	
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "3,0"3,679,688";	96,688" and inserting
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 23, by deleting "7, "11,427,400";	,579,900" and inserting
further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 30, by deleting "2,574.70";	,562.70" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.	
Action Taken	Date